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１．製品名称／PRODUCT NAME：SPOT-ON 1.5 SINGLE PLUG ASSY EMBOSSED TAPE PACKAGING 

  製品番号／PART NUMBER： ２０１６４８０＊＊☆ 

 （＊＊は極数を示し、☆は色を示す。図面参照。） 

                         （＊＊ IS CIRCUITS SIZE.☆ IS COLOR. REFER TO DRAWING.） 

 

 ２．標準梱包数／STANDARD PACKAGING QUANTITY 

極 数 
CKT. 
SIZE 

キャリア 

テープ幅 (mm) 
CARRIER TAPE  

WIDTH (mm) 

１リール中の製品数 
QTY. PER REEL 

外装カートン 
SHIPPING CARTON 

梱包リール数 
NUMBER OF REELS 

製品数 
QUANTITY 

2 

24 590  6  3,540  

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

32 590  4  2,360  
8 

9 

10 

11 

44 590  3  1,770  

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
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３．カートン外形参考寸法／CARTON OUTER DIMENSIONS (REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY)   単位／UNIT: mm 

 

 
 
 


